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SK LEKSI 44

SUVELAAGRI VOISTLUS

P kdrgushupe

Markus Leemet (22.08.93)
Aleksei Danilevski (16.01.94)
Johannes Erm (26.03.98)
Kasper Anton (13.01.97)
Martin Kokk (13.06.97)
Eduard Ulevain (04.02.97)
Jan Imre Reimo (18.12.96)
Eerik Haamer (06.01.01)
Oliver Olev (04.03.97)

Jan Henri Téalli (22.06.99)
Roland K&si (15.11.98)
Morten Karja (30.09.00)

Egert Jaansoo (24.03.01)
Mathias Kdlvi (16.01.02)
Partel Kobar (04.09.01)
Rando Kleimann (24.09.00)
Simon Fox Kuuse (17.04.01)
Karl Joonas Kuznetsov (03.01.03)
Rasmus Sild (27.08.02)

Karl Marten Jaaska (14.06.03)
Rasmus Vo@sa (18.06.01)

Enri Udras (03.07.03)
Aleksander Alikas (03.08.01)
Christopher-Robin Malk (12.12.02)
Andre Moller (15.05.04)

P teivashipe

Eduard Ulevain (04.02.97)
Martin Kokk (13.06.97)
Johannes Erm (26.03.98)
Roland Kasi (15.11.98)
Jan Henri Téalli (22.06.99)
Oliver Olev (04.03.97)
Morten Karja (30.09.00)
Mathias Kdlvi (16.01.02)
Eerik Haamer (06.01.01)

M kuulitduge 7,26 kg
Ramo Kask (13.07.89)

P kuulitduge 6 kg
Markus Leemet (22.08.93)

P kuulitduge 5kg
Markus Leemet (22.08.93)
Aleksei Danilevski (16.01.94)

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

13.-14. juuni 2011 Peraaru

13. juuni
1.75
1.67
1.49
1.46
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.80
0.75

14. juuni
2.80
2.50
2.20
1.90
1.90
1.90
1.50
1.50
1.40

13. juuni
12.81

13. juuni
11.17

13. juuni
12.24
11.40
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P kuulitduge 4 kg
Eduard Ulevain (04.02.97)

Jan Imre Reimo (18.12.96)
Kasper Anton (13.01.97)

Martin Kokk (13.06.97)

Oliver Olev (04.03.97)

P kuulitduge 3 kg
Johannes Erm (26.03.98)
Roland Kasi (15.11.98)

P kuulitduge 2kg
Morten Karja (30.09.00)

Jan Henri Téalli (22.06.99)

Egert Jaansoo (24.03.01)
Aleksander Alikas (03.08.01)
Mathias Kdlvi (16.01.02)

Simon Fox Kuuse (17.04.01)

Karl Joonas Kuznetsov (03.01.03)
Eerik Haamer (06.01.01)

Rasmus Vosa (18.06.01)

Rasmus Sild (27.08.02)
Christopher-Robin Malk (12.12.02)
Andre Moller (15.05.04)

Enri Udras (03.07.03)

Karl Marten Jaaska (14.06.03)
Partel Kobar (04.09.01)

Rando Kleimann (24.09.01)

M kettaheide 2kg
Ramo Kask (13.07.89)

P kettaheide 1,75 kg
Markus Leemet (22.08.93

P kettaheide 1,5 kg
Markus Leemet (22.08.93
Aleksei Danilevski (16.01.94)

P kettaheide 1kg
Eduard Ulevain (04.02.97)
Martin Kokk (13.06.97)

Jan Imre Reimo (18.12.96)
Oliver Olev (04.03.97)

Kasper Anton (13.01.97)

P kettaheide 0,75 kg
Johannes Erm (26.03.98)

Morten Karja (30.09.00)

Roland Kéasi (15.11.98)

Jan Henri Téalli (22.06.99)

Mathias Kdlvi (16.01.02)

Simon Fox Kuuse (17.04.01)
Aleksander Alikas (03.08.01)

Erik Haamer (06.01.01)

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

13. juuni
9.53
8.15
7.86
7.01
6.42

13. juuni
9.23
9.09

13. juuni
8.04
7.68
6.57
5.82
5.72
4.89
4.68
4.66
4.34
4.31
4.04
3.84
3.62
3.62
3.40
3.35

13. juuni
42.17

13. juuni
33.83

13. juuni
35.95
34.09

13. juuni
30.83
27.95
25.59
12.84

NM

14. juuni
29.51
21.83
21.34
21.21
12.74
12.26
10.81
9.64
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Rando Kleimann (24.09.01)
Rasmus Sild (27.08.02)

Enri Udras (03.07.03)
Christopher-Robin Malk (12.12.02)
Karl Marten Jaaska (14.06.03)

P vasaraheide 5kg
Aleksei Danilevski (16.01.94)

P vasaraheide 4 kg
Eduard Ulevain (04.02.97)
Martin Kokk (13.06.97)

P vasaraheide 2 kg
Jan Henri Téalli (22.06.99)

MJ odavise 700 g
Markus Leemet (22.08.93)

P odavise 600 g
Aleksei Danilevski (16.01.94)

P odavise 500 g
Eduard Ulevain (04.02.97)

Martin Kokk (13.06.97)

Kasper Anton (13.01.97)

Jan Imre Reimo (18.12.96)
Oliver Olev (04.03.97)

P odavise 400 g
Morten Karja (30.09.00)
Johannes Erm (26.03.98)

Roland K&si (15.11.98)

Jan Henri Téalli (22.06.99)
Aleksander Alikas (03.08.01)
Eerik Haamer (06.01.01)

Enri Udras (03.07.03)

Simon Fox Kuuse (17.04.01)
Rando Kleimann (24.08.01)
Mathias Kdlvi (16.01.02)

Karl Joonas Kuznetsov (03.01.03)
Partel Kobar (04.09.01)

Karl Marten Jaaska (14.06.03)
Rasmus Sild (27.08.02)

Rasmus Vo8sa (18.06.01)
Christopher-Robin Malk (12.12.02)
Andre Moller (15.05.04)

Egert Jaansoo (24.03.01)

T kdrgushupe

Elis Sarapuu (12.12.92)

Marite Helina Sihver (24.07.96)
Anna Maria Orel (11.12.96)
Liina-Mari Roolaht (26.06.97)
Hanna-Liis Karp (02.08.96)

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

8.61
6.91
5.31
4.59
3.60

14. juuni
31.07

14. juuni
17.60
14.75

14. juuni
15.56

13. juuni
45.03

13. juuni
43.67

13. juuni
37.51
32.77
20.01
18.78
18.77

13. juuni
25.57
24.75
24.12
18.43
14.54
13.33
12.03
11.24
10.92
10.15
8.80
8.73
7.00
6.82
6.07
5.16
4.75

NM

13. juuni
1.28
1.28
1.25
1.20
1.20
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Kerli Nurk (17.09.96)

Anete Treier (16.10.00)

Carol Ko (23.08.96)

Mia Brit Ots (09.09.96)

Johanna Ganglbauer (23.09.94)
Karolina Orav (13.09.00)
Caroline Lehes (28.08.02)
Hanna Greta Kuus (17.09.01)
Eleriin Ojak&aér (10.10.01)
Annabel Roots (25.12.00)
Eva-Lotta Meinart (07.02.01)
Johanna Paade (19.05.00)

Ines Anett Nigol (20.03.00)
Kristin Hango (13.10.03)
Alexandra Heleri Lipp (29.04.02)
Merian Jants (14.08.00)
Hele-Mai Viltrop (02.05.03)

Mari Liis Kutta (28.09.01)
Gertrud Peterson (15.02.03)
Helena Kook (12.09.02)

Eva Lotta Haukandmm (05.05.02)
Leelo Aino Jirgenson (12.02.03)
Maria Kdlamets (14.01.04)

Kirke TSikanov (06.05.03)
Emma Réaim (08.09.02)

T teivashipe

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg (16.12.96)
Hanna-Liis Karp (02.08.96)

Hanna Greta Kuus (17.09.01)

N kuulitduge 4 kg
Elis Sarapuu (12.12.92)

T kuulitduge 3 kg
Anna Maria Orel (11.12.96)
Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg (16.12.96)
Keiti Mets (02.08.93)

Kelli Mets (02.08.93)

Laura Smolski (14.08.96)

Marite Helina Sihver (24.07.96)
Mia Brit Ots (09.09.96)
Liina-Mari Roolaht (26.06.97)
Carol Ko (23.08.96)

Kerly Nurk (17.09.96)
Hanna-Liis Karp (02.08.96)
Johanna Ganglbauer (23.09.94)

T kuulitduge 2kg
Karolina Orav (13.09.00)
Annabel Roots (25.12.00)

Anete Treier (16.10.00)
Eva-Lotta Meinart (07.02.01)
Hanna Greta Kuus (17.09.01)
Alexandra Heleri Lipp (29.04.02)

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.80
0.80
0.80

14. juuni
2.00
2.00
1.40

13. juuni
7.96

13. juuni
9.48
8.15
7.94
7.80
7.38
6.93
6.62
6.57
6.39
6.08
5.63
5.00

13. juuni
6.42
5.66
5.28
4.82
4.65
4.61
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Eleriin Ojakaér (10.10.01)
Stiina-Liis Koddanipork (01.10.01)
Emma Réaim (08.09.02)

Eva Lotta Haukandmm (05.05.02)
Helena Kook (12.09.02)

Johanna Paade (19.05.00)

Mari Liis Kutta (28.09.01)

Ines Anett Nigol (20.03.00)
Caroline Lehes (28.08.02)
Hele-Mai Viltrop (02.05.03)

Leelo Aino Jiirgenson (12.02.03
Gertrud Peterson (15.02.03)
Kirke TSikanov (06.05.03)

Maria Kdlamets (14.01.04)

Kristin Hango (13.10.03)

T kettaheide 0,75 kg
Laura Smolski (14.08.96)

Anna Maria Orel (11.12.96)
Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg (16.12.96)
Hanna-Liis Karp (02.08.96)

Kerly Nurk (17.09.96)

Carol Ko (23.08.96)

Marite Helina Sihver (24.07.96)
Liina-Mari Roolaht (26.06.97)

Mia Brit Ots (09.09.96)

Karolina Orav (13.09.00)

Anete Treier (16.10.00)

Helena Kook (12.09.02)

Ines Anett Nigol (20.03.00)
Annabel Roots (25.12.00)
Hele-Mai Viltrop (02.05.03)

Maria Kdlamets (14.01.04)

Leelo Aino Jirgenson (12.02.03)

taiendavalt

Elis Sarapuu (12.12.92)

Keiti Mets (02.08.93)

Kelli Mets (02.08.93)

Johanna Ganglbauer (23.09.94)

N vasaraheide 4 kg
Liina Peel (24.04.84)
Anna Maria Orel (11.12.96)

T vasaraheide 3 kg
Anna Maria Orel (11.12.96)

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg (16.12.96)
Laura Smolski (14.08.96)

Marite Helina Sihver (24.07.96)

Mia Brit Ots (09.09.96)

Hanna-Liis Karp (02.08.96)

T odavise 500 g
Keiti Mets (02.08.93)

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

4.50
4.36
4.29
4.21
4.14
3.86
3.70
3.65
3.64
3.54
3.51
3.24
3.02
2.80
251

13. juuni
26.09
25.28
22.00
18.59
18.55
18.24
17.18
14.90
14.83
13.71
13.32
11.10
8.40
7.91
5.65
4.94
4.83

25.28
22.48
20.53
13.92

14. juuni
37.23
30.34

14. juuni
34.67
22.22
21.38
20.58
16.52
12.28

13. juuni
26.24
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Kelli Mets (02.08.93)

taiendavalt
Elis Sarapuu (12.12.92)

T odavise 400 g
Marite Helina Sihver (24.07.96)
Anna Maria Orel (11.12.96)
Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg (16.12.96)
Kerly Nurk (17.09.96)

Laura Smolski (14.08.96)
Hanna-Liis Karp (02.08.96)
Carol Ko (23.08.96)

Liina-Mari Roolaht (26.06.97)
Karolina Orav (13.09.00)

Hanna Greta Kuus (17.09.01)
Anete Treier (16.10.00)

Merian Jants (14.08.00)

Eva Lotta Haukandmm (05.05.02)
Helena Kook (12.09.02)
Eva-Lotta Meinart (07.02.01)
Leelo Aino Jirgenson (12.02.03)
Eleriin Ojakaér (10.10.01)

Ines Anett Nigol (20.03.00)
Emma Réaim (08.09.02)

Caroline Lehes (28.08.02)

Mari Liis Kutta (28.09.01)
Annabel Roots (25.12.00)

Maria Kdlamets (14.01.04)
Johanna Paade (19.05.00)
Hele-Mai Viltrop (02.05.03)
Alexandra Heleri Lipp (29.04.02)
Kirke TSikanov (06.05.03)

Kristin Hango (13.10.03)
Gertrud Peterson (15.02.03)

Mia Brit Ots (09.09.96)

taiendavalt
Johanna Ganglbauer (23.09.04)

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK
TU ASK
TU ASK

TU ASK

Peakohtunik

24.97

21.21

13. juuni
26.04
25.53
24.96
18.36
17.25
16.74
16.24
16.23
14.04
11.94
10.45
9.57
9.41
9.28
7.42
6.93
6.80
6.55
6.42
6.07
5.82
5.48
4.84
4.73
4.64
4.46
4.00
3.85
3.80

NM

10.68

Peeter Randaru



